
Feuille2

Page 1

Scratch Catégorie Position Dossard Nom Prénom Club/Domicile Année Moyenne Temps Ecart
1 Hommes 1 202 Hynes Antoine FRANCOIS SPORTS 1981 16.13 00:37:11.95
2 Hommes 2 131 Marmillod Yves FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE 1975 15.64 00:38:21.11 00:01:09.16
3 Hommes 1 1 188 Mota Lopes Luis LAT SENSE 1967 15.52 00:38:39.71 00:01:27.76
4 Hommes 1 2 120 Moreira Sergio YVERDON 1965 15.16 00:39:35.05 00:02:23.10
5 Hommes 2 1 147 Seghrouchni Hafid YVERDON 1958 14.96 00:40:06.18 00:02:54.23
6 Hommes 3 181 Bize Nicolas USY YVERDON 1975 14.62 00:41:01.91 00:03:49.96

7 Dames 1 113 Annen-Lamard Sandra NEW CONCEPT SPORT 1977 14.31 00:41:55.12 00:04:43.17
8 Hommes 1 3 111 Poget Pierre-Alain TRAINE SAVATES 1959 14.27 00:42:02.07 00:04:50.12
9 Hommes 4 140 Bétrisey Mathias BOULANGERIE TAILLENS 1978 14.08 00:42:35.95 00:05:24.00
10 Hommes 1 4 177 Rolao Joao MONTCHERAND 1962 13.82 00:43:25.23 00:06:13.28
11 Hommes 5 171 Pugin Yann MONTRICHER 1980 13.78 00:43:33.25 00:06:21.30
12 Hommes 2 2 169 Allemann Ruedi ST-LEGIER-LA CHIESAZ 1958 13.64 00:43:59.74 00:06:47.79
13 Hommes 1 5 182 Favre Alain TRAINE SAVATES 1960 13.55 00:44:16.60 00:07:04.65
14 Hommes 1 6 172 Simonin Jean-Pierre ORBE 1968 13.4 00:44:46.94 00:07:34.99
15 Hommes 6 162 Leiser Jurg FROIDEVILLE 1978 13.37 00:44:53.08 00:07:41.13
16 Dames 2 114 Berrut Fanny TEAM DENTS DU MIDI 1975 13.29 00:45:07.80 00:07:55.85
17 Hommes 2 3 168 Maire René FOOTING CLUB LS 1951 13.08 00:45:51.66 00:08:39.71
18 Hommes 1 7 103 Pointet Serge LUTRY 1963 13.04 00:46:00.44 00:08:48.49
19 Hommes 7 189 Longet Pascal MORRENS VD 1970 13 00:46:08.68 00:08:56.73
20 Hommes 1 8 151 Guillaume Eric FOOTING DENT VAULION 1961 12.89 00:46:32.38 00:09:20.43
21 Hommes 3 1 132 Schibli Armin EPALINGES 1946 12.85 00:46:40.49 00:09:28.54
22 Hommes 8 143 Hefti Nicolas MORGES 1981 12.7 00:47:13.78 00:10:01.83
23 Hommes 1 9 135 Testaz Jean-Yves CRASSIER 1967 12.44 00:48:12.77 00:11:00.82
24 Hommes 1 10 159 Gilliand Patrick FOOTING-CLUB LS 1965 12.4 00:48:22.73 00:11:10.78
25 Hommes 2 4 180 Reymond Christophe LAUSANNE 1958 12.4 00:48:24.32 00:11:12.37
26 Hommes 1 11 105 Rietch Jean-Michel MORRENS 1963 12.39 00:48:26.18 00:11:14.23
27 Hommes 1 12 117 Perez Argimiro LAUSANNE 1961 12.38 00:48:26.96 00:11:15.01
28 Hommes 2 5 158 Corbaz Bernard FOOTING CLUB LS 1949 12.11 00:49:33.66 00:12:21.71
29 Hommes 2 6 163 Gaillard Claude WASIMOLO 1952 11.99 00:50:01.52 00:12:49.57
30 Hommes 1 13 178 Massart Bernard YVERDON 1960 11.9 00:50:25.04 00:13:13.09
31 Hommes 1 14 185 Comtesse André GAIS LIMACONS 1961 11.85 00:50:38.47 00:13:26.52
32 Hommes 3 2 193 Bottoni Pietro SPIRIDON ROMAND 1943 11.79 00:50:53.18 00:13:41.23
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33 Hommes 2 7 153 Ehrbar Jean-Luc VAUDOISE JOGGING 1957 11.74 00:51:07.73 00:13:55.78
34 Hommes 1 15 144 Wiederkehr Beat KONOLFINGEN 1964 11.7 00:51:16.49 00:14:04.54
35 Hommes 3 3 128 Herren Daniel FOOTING-CLUB LAUSANNE 1944 11.6 00:51:42.76 00:14:30.81
36 Dames 2 1 115 Gosparini Denise CHOEX 1958 11.59 00:51:45.87 00:14:33.92
37 Hommes 2 8 186 Perrinjaquet Philippe VUFFLENS-LE-CHATEAU 1957 11.56 00:51:53.07 00:14:41.12
38 Hommes 2 9 175 Rochat André FOOTING VALLÉE DE JOUX 1952 11.56 00:51:54.78 00:14:42.83
39 Hommes 1 16 138 Heyse Patrick OULENS 1963 11.55 00:51:56.82 00:14:44.87
40 Dames 1 1 170 Allemann Florence CARE 1966 11.53 00:52:01.40 00:14:49.45
41 Hommes 3 4 165 Musy Pierre BAULMES 1943 11.46 00:52:21.01 00:15:09.06
42 Hommes 2 10 146 Lombardet Alain AMIS DE LA COURSE 1954 11.41 00:52:34.68 00:15:22.73
43 Dames 3 164 Gaillard Stéphanie YVERDON 1981 11.4 00:52:36.65 00:15:24.70
44 Hommes 1 17 166 Galster Olivier CHAVORNAY 1967 11.37 00:52:45.93 00:15:33.98
45 Dames 1 2 173 Marthy Sibylle PIED DU JURA 1963 11.28 00:53:11.49 00:15:59.54
46 Dames 4 176 Heller Lene LAUSANNE 1974 11.25 00:53:20.33 00:16:08.38
47 Dames 5 149 Feusier Alexandra LES TRAINES SAVATTES 1994 11.2 00:53:35.33 00:16:23.38
48 Dames 2 2 197 Gohm Regine DAILLENS 1955 11.13 00:53:55.51 00:16:43.56
49 Hommes 1 18 198 Chironi Donato TRAINES SAVATES 1960 11.03 00:54:24.79 00:17:12.84
50 Hommes 9 148 Jaquier Benjamin AMIS DE LA COURSE 1996 11.02 00:54:26.48 00:17:14.53
51 Hommes 2 11 160 Wyss Werner BRETIGNY-SUR-MORRENS 1955 11.01 00:54:28.44 00:17:16.49
52 Hommes 3 5 174 Durussel Raymond AG BALLAIGUES 1948 10.97 00:54:41.46 00:17:29.51
53 Hommes 1 19 167 Kopasz Janos MOLLIE-MARGOT 1967 10.92 00:54:56.58 00:17:44.63
54 Hommes 2 12 183 Dumont Pierre-André BUSSIGNY-PRES-LAUSANNE 1950 10.91 00:55:01.14 00:17:49.19
55 Dames 1 3 123 Henchoz Corinne TRAINE-SAVATES 1964 10.87 00:55:10.55 00:17:58.60
56 Dames 1 4 106 Dessaux Isabelle EPLAINGES 1966 10.85 00:55:18.13 00:18:06.18
57 Dames 1 5 199 Persoz Florence DAILLENS 1962 10.79 00:55:35.47 00:18:23.52
58 Hommes 3 6 154 Maillefer Daniel BALLAIGUES 1948 10.75 00:55:50.29 00:18:38.34
59 Hommes 1 20 200 Anex Marc LAUSANNE 1965 10.6 00:56:36.99 00:19:25.04
60 Dames 6 194 Corday Sandra LES CULLAYES 1970 10.56 00:56:50.39 00:19:38.44
61 Dames 7 152 Leresche Sylvie FOOTING DENT DE VAUILON 1970 10.54 00:56:55.86 00:19:43.91
62 Hommes 1 21 201 Fahrni Andreas GAIS LIMACONS 1962 10.49 00:57:13.00 00:20:01.05
63 Dames 8 121 Lemat Corinne YVERDON-LES-BAINS 1973 10.11 00:59:19.62 00:22:07.67
64 Dames 2 3 157 Meylan Sylvia FROIDEVILLE 1952 10.05 00:59:41.15 00:22:29.20
65 Dames 2 4 156 Imhof Helene LUTRY 1956 10.05 00:59:41.60 00:22:29.65
66 Hommes 2 13 187 Millet Marcel GAIS LIMACONS 1951 9.97 01:00:11.95 00:23:00.00
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67 Hommes 3 7 119 Michellod Paul FOOTING CLUB CHALET 1947 9.71 01:01:46.37 00:24:34.42
68 Hommes 10 141 Rochat Julien ECHALLENS 1973 9.68 01:01:59.55 00:24:47.60
69 Dames 2 5 133 Schibli Gaby EPALINGES 1953 9.67 01:02:01.64 00:24:49.69
70 Hommes 11 155 Petit Hervé ECHALLENS 1979 9.67 01:02:02.33 00:24:50.38
71 Dames 2 6 139 Muller Anne-Marie GRANGES-DE-VESIN 1946 9.67 01:02:02.89 00:24:50.94
72 Dames 1 6 125 Jaquier Claudia-W. GOUMOENS-LA-VILLE 1960 9.65 01:02:10.45 00:24:58.50
73 Hommes 1 22 102 Viala Philippe SERVION 1967 9.6 01:02:31.38 00:25:19.43
74 Dames 1 7 190 Walliser Annette CUGY 1967 9.54 01:02:53.94 00:25:41.99
75 Hommes 2 14 184 Mermoud Jean-Claude ECLAGNENS 1952 9.52 01:03:00.57 00:25:48.62
76 Dames 9 136 Bally Aurélia ORGES 1970 9.49 01:03:12.12 00:26:00.17
77 Dames 2 7 145 Tas Nicole LAUSANNE 1956 9.33 01:04:18.45 00:27:06.50
78 Dames 2 8 191 Grobéty Annick SC BROYARD 1955 9.29 01:04:36.16 00:27:24.21
79 Dames 2 9 150 Troillet-Rey Mireille HENNIEZ 1955 9.27 01:04:43.55 00:27:31.60
80 Hommes 12 137 Chérix Stéphane LAUSANNE 1970 9.15 01:05:33.99 00:28:22.04
81 Dames 10 192 Queloz Valerie FONT 1969 9.15 01:05:34.43 00:28:22.48
82 Hommes 2 15 179 Turin Roger GOUMOENS 1952 9.09 01:05:59.44 00:28:47.49
83 Dames 2 10 196 Pirk Ghislaine FOOTING 1950 9.04 01:06:21.22 00:29:09.27

84 Dames 1 8 203 Benoit Poulard Agnes MATHOD 1962 8.91 01:07:19.56 00:30:07.61
85 Dames 1 9 122 Gaillard Christine YVERDON-LES-BAINS 1965 8.88 01:07:32.45 00:30:20.50
86 Dames 11 130 Jaton Sandra YVERDON-LES-BAINS 1973 8.88 01:07:32.80 00:30:20.85
87 Dames 12 110 Claude Patricia CARROUGE / VD 1972 8.83 01:07:54.84 00:30:42.89
88 Hommes 1 23 195 Favre Bernard ECLAGNENS 1959 8.76 01:08:27.50 00:31:15.55
89 Dames 2 11 161 Chabloz Monique FOOTING CLUB 1955 8.65 01:09:20.43 00:32:08.48
90 Dames 13 118 Haller Régine MEX 1977 8.29 01:12:24.95 00:35:13.00

91 Dames 14 134 Anna TRAINES SAVATES 1971 7.78 01:17:09.94 00:39:57.99
92 Dames 1 10 129 Dupertuis Edith GOUMOENS-LA-VILLE 1963 7.71 01:17:52.16 00:40:40.21

Hommes 2 101 Duployer Didier VILLARS-LE-TERROIR 1958 DNF
Hommes 3 104 Häsler Rodolphe SAVIGNY 1941 DNF
Hommes 107 Janin David AIGLE 1984 DNF
Dames 1 108 Chassot Vanessa FROIDEVILLE 1968 DNF
Hommes 109 Messeiller Marcel PRILLY 1977 DNF

Talamo 
Blandin
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Hommes 1 112 Correvon Michel 1967 DNF
Hommes 1 116 Moutinho Vitor SCHAEFER-SPORTS 1964 DNF
Dames 1 124 Meroz-Muller Béatrice MIES 1960 DNF
Hommes 1 126 Vagnière Morin ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE 1965 DNF
Hommes 1 127 Guiffault René ROMANEL-SUR-LAUSANNE 1966 DNF
Hommes 142 Pascual Andres LAUSANNE FOOTING CLUB 1969 DNF

   
CENTRE THERMAL 
YVERDON    
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1 Hommes 1 202 Hynes Antoine 1981 16.13 00:37:11.95

2 Hommes 2 131 Marmillod Yves 1975 15.64 00:38:21.11 00:01:09.16
3 Hommes 1 1 188 Mota Lopes Luis LAT SENSE 1967 15.52 00:38:39.71 00:01:27.76
4 Hommes 1 2 120 Moreira Sergio YVERDON 1965 15.16 00:39:35.05 00:02:23.10
5 Hommes 2 1 147 Seghrouchni Hafid YVERDON 1958 14.96 00:40:06.18 00:02:54.23

6 Hommes 3 181 Bize Nicolas 1975 14.62 00:41:01.91 00:03:49.96

7 Dames 1 113 Annen-Lamard Sandra 1977 14.31 00:41:55.12 00:04:43.17

8 Hommes 1 3 111 Poget Pierre-Alain 1959 14.27 00:42:02.07 00:04:50.12

9 Hommes 4 140 Bétrisey Mathias 1978 14.08 00:42:35.95 00:05:24.00

10 Hommes 1 4 177 Rolao Joao 1962 13.82 00:43:25.23 00:06:13.28

11 Hommes 5 171 Pugin Yann 1980 13.78 00:43:33.25 00:06:21.30

12 Hommes 2 2 169 Allemann Ruedi 1958 13.64 00:43:59.74 00:06:47.79

13 Hommes 1 5 182 Favre Alain 1960 13.55 00:44:16.60 00:07:04.65
14 Hommes 1 6 172 Simonin Jean-Pierre ORBE 1968 13.4 00:44:46.94 00:07:34.99

15 Hommes 6 162 Leiser Jurg 1978 13.37 00:44:53.08 00:07:41.13

16 Dames 2 114 Berrut Fanny 1975 13.29 00:45:07.80 00:07:55.85

17 Hommes 2 3 168 Maire René 1951 13.08 00:45:51.66 00:08:39.71
18 Hommes 1 7 103 Pointet Serge LUTRY 1963 13.04 00:46:00.44 00:08:48.49

FRANCOIS 
SPORTS  
FOOTING 
CLUB 
LAUSANNE

USY 
YVERDON
NEW 
CONCEPT 
SPORT
TRAINE 
SAVATES

BOULANGER
IE TAILLENS
MONTCHER
AND
MONTRICHE
R
ST-LEGIER-
LA CHIESAZ
TRAINE 
SAVATES

FROIDEVILL
E
TEAM 
DENTS DU 
MIDI
FOOTING 
CLUB LS
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19 Hommes 7 189 Longet Pascal 1970 13 00:46:08.68 00:08:56.73

20 Hommes 1 8 151 Guillaume Eric 1961 12.89 00:46:32.38 00:09:20.43
21 Hommes 3 1 132 Schibli Armin EPALINGES 1946 12.85 00:46:40.49 00:09:28.54
22 Hommes 8 143 Hefti Nicolas MORGES 1981 12.7 00:47:13.78 00:10:01.83
23 Hommes 1 9 135 Testaz Jean-Yves CRASSIER 1967 12.44 00:48:12.77 00:11:00.82

24 Hommes 1 10 159 Gilliand Patrick 1965 12.4 00:48:22.73 00:11:10.78
25 Hommes 2 4 180 Reymond Christophe LAUSANNE 1958 12.4 00:48:24.32 00:11:12.37
26 Hommes 1 11 105 Rietch Jean-Michel MORRENS 1963 12.39 00:48:26.18 00:11:14.23
27 Hommes 1 12 117 Perez Argimiro LAUSANNE 1961 12.38 00:48:26.96 00:11:15.01

28 Hommes 2 5 158 Corbaz Bernard 1949 12.11 00:49:33.66 00:12:21.71
29 Hommes 2 6 163 Gaillard Claude WASIMOLO 1952 11.99 00:50:01.52 00:12:49.57
30 Hommes 1 13 178 Massart Bernard YVERDON 1960 11.9 00:50:25.04 00:13:13.09

31 Hommes 1 14 185 Comtesse André 1961 11.85 00:50:38.47 00:13:26.52

32 Hommes 3 2 193 Bottoni Pietro 1943 11.79 00:50:53.18 00:13:41.23

33 Hommes 2 7 153 Ehrbar Jean-Luc 1957 11.74 00:51:07.73 00:13:55.78

34 Hommes 1 15 144 Wiederkehr Beat 1964 11.7 00:51:16.49 00:14:04.54

35 Hommes 3 3 128 Herren Daniel 1944 11.6 00:51:42.76 00:14:30.81
36 Dames 2 1 115 Gosparini Denise CHOEX 1958 11.59 00:51:45.87 00:14:33.92

37 Hommes 2 8 186 Perrinjaquet Philippe 1957 11.56 00:51:53.07 00:14:41.12

38 Hommes 2 9 175 Rochat André 1952 11.56 00:51:54.78 00:14:42.83
39 Hommes 1 16 138 Heyse Patrick OULENS 1963 11.55 00:51:56.82 00:14:44.87

MORRENS 
VD
FOOTING 
DENT 
VAULION

FOOTING-
CLUB LS

FOOTING 
CLUB LS

GAIS 
LIMACONS
SPIRIDON 
ROMAND
VAUDOISE 
JOGGING
KONOLFING
EN
FOOTING-
CLUB 
LAUSANNE

VUFFLENS-
LE-
CHATEAU
FOOTING 
VALLÉE DE 
JOUX
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40 Dames 1 1 170 Allemann Florence CARE 1966 11.53 00:52:01.40 00:14:49.45
41 Hommes 3 4 165 Musy Pierre BAULMES 1943 11.46 00:52:21.01 00:15:09.06

42 Hommes 2 10 146 Lombardet Alain 1954 11.41 00:52:34.68 00:15:22.73
43 Dames 3 164 Gaillard Stéphanie YVERDON 1981 11.4 00:52:36.65 00:15:24.70

44 Hommes 1 17 166 Galster Olivier 1967 11.37 00:52:45.93 00:15:33.98

45 Dames 1 2 173 Marthy Sibylle 1963 11.28 00:53:11.49 00:15:59.54
46 Dames 4 176 Heller Lene LAUSANNE 1974 11.25 00:53:20.33 00:16:08.38

47 Dames 5 149 Feusier Alexandra 1994 11.2 00:53:35.33 00:16:23.38
48 Dames 2 2 197 Gohm Regine DAILLENS 1955 11.13 00:53:55.51 00:16:43.56

49 Hommes 1 18 198 Chironi Donato 1960 11.03 00:54:24.79 00:17:12.84

50 Hommes 9 148 Jaquier Benjamin 1996 11.02 00:54:26.48 00:17:14.53

51 Hommes 2 11 160 Wyss Werner 1955 11.01 00:54:28.44 00:17:16.49

52 Hommes 3 5 174 Durussel Raymond 1948 10.97 00:54:41.46 00:17:29.51

53 Hommes 1 19 167 Kopasz Janos 1967 10.92 00:54:56.58 00:17:44.63

54 Hommes 2 12 183 Dumont Pierre-André 1950 10.91 00:55:01.14 00:17:49.19

55 Dames 1 3 123 Henchoz Corinne 1964 10.87 00:55:10.55 00:17:58.60
56 Dames 1 4 106 Dessaux Isabelle EPLAINGES 1966 10.85 00:55:18.13 00:18:06.18
57 Dames 1 5 199 Persoz Florence DAILLENS 1962 10.79 00:55:35.47 00:18:23.52

58 Hommes 3 6 154 Maillefer Daniel 1948 10.75 00:55:50.29 00:18:38.34
59 Hommes 1 20 200 Anex Marc LAUSANNE 1965 10.6 00:56:36.99 00:19:25.04

AMIS DE LA 
COURSE

CHAVORNA
Y
PIED DU 
JURA

LES 
TRAINES 
SAVATTES

TRAINES 
SAVATES
AMIS DE LA 
COURSE
BRETIGNY-
SUR-
MORRENS
AG 
BALLAIGUE
S
MOLLIE-
MARGOT
BUSSIGNY-
PRES-
LAUSANNE
TRAINE-
SAVATES

BALLAIGUE
S
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60 Dames 6 194 Corday Sandra 1970 10.56 00:56:50.39 00:19:38.44

61 Dames 7 152 Leresche Sylvie 1970 10.54 00:56:55.86 00:19:43.91

62 Hommes 1 21 201 Fahrni Andreas 1962 10.49 00:57:13.00 00:20:01.05

63 Dames 8 121 Lemat Corinne 1973 10.11 00:59:19.62 00:22:07.67

64 Dames 2 3 157 Meylan Sylvia 1952 10.05 00:59:41.15 00:22:29.20
65 Dames 2 4 156 Imhof Helene LUTRY 1956 10.05 00:59:41.60 00:22:29.65

66 Hommes 2 13 187 Millet Marcel 1951 9.97 01:00:11.95 00:23:00.00

67 Hommes 3 7 119 Michellod Paul 1947 9.71 01:01:46.37 00:24:34.42
68 Hommes 10 141 Rochat Julien ECHALLENS 1973 9.68 01:01:59.55 00:24:47.60
69 Dames 2 5 133 Schibli Gaby EPALINGES 1953 9.67 01:02:01.64 00:24:49.69
70 Hommes 11 155 Petit Hervé ECHALLENS 1979 9.67 01:02:02.33 00:24:50.38

71 Dames 2 6 139 Muller Anne-Marie 1946 9.67 01:02:02.89 00:24:50.94

72 Dames 1 6 125 Jaquier Claudia-W. 1960 9.65 01:02:10.45 00:24:58.50
73 Hommes 1 22 102 Viala Philippe SERVION 1967 9.6 01:02:31.38 00:25:19.43
74 Dames 1 7 190 Walliser Annette CUGY 1967 9.54 01:02:53.94 00:25:41.99
75 Hommes 2 14 184 Mermoud Jean-Claude ECLAGNENS 1952 9.52 01:03:00.57 00:25:48.62
76 Dames 9 136 Bally Aurélia ORGES 1970 9.49 01:03:12.12 00:26:00.17
77 Dames 2 7 145 Tas Nicole LAUSANNE 1956 9.33 01:04:18.45 00:27:06.50

78 Dames 2 8 191 Grobéty Annick 1955 9.29 01:04:36.16 00:27:24.21
79 Dames 2 9 150 Troillet-Rey Mireille HENNIEZ 1955 9.27 01:04:43.55 00:27:31.60
80 Hommes 12 137 Chérix Stéphane LAUSANNE 1970 9.15 01:05:33.99 00:28:22.04
81 Dames 10 192 Queloz Valerie FONT 1969 9.15 01:05:34.43 00:28:22.48
82 Hommes 2 15 179 Turin Roger GOUMOENS 1952 9.09 01:05:59.44 00:28:47.49

LES 
CULLAYES
FOOTING 
DENT DE 
VAUILON
GAIS 
LIMACONS
YVERDON-
LES-BAINS
FROIDEVILL
E

GAIS 
LIMACONS
FOOTING 
CLUB 
CHALET

GRANGES-
DE-VESIN
GOUMOENS-
LA-VILLE

SC 
BROYARD
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83 Dames 2 10 196 Pirk Ghislaine FOOTING 1950 9.04 01:06:21.22 00:29:09.27

84 Dames 1 8 203 Benoit Poulard Agnes MATHOD 1962 8.91 01:07:19.56 00:30:07.61

85 Dames 1 9 122 Gaillard Christine 1965 8.88 01:07:32.45 00:30:20.50

86 Dames 11 130 Jaton Sandra 1973 8.88 01:07:32.80 00:30:20.85

87 Dames 12 110 Claude Patricia 1972 8.83 01:07:54.84 00:30:42.89
88 Hommes 1 23 195 Favre Bernard ECLAGNENS 1959 8.76 01:08:27.50 00:31:15.55

89 Dames 2 11 161 Chabloz Monique 1955 8.65 01:09:20.43 00:32:08.48
90 Dames 13 118 Haller Régine MEX 1977 8.29 01:12:24.95 00:35:13.00

91 Dames 14 134 Anna 1971 7.78 01:17:09.94 00:39:57.99

92 Dames 1 10 129 Dupertuis Edith 1963 7.71 01:17:52.16 00:40:40.21

Hommes 2 101 Duployer Didier 1958 DNF
Hommes 3 104 Häsler Rodolphe SAVIGNY 1941 DNF
Hommes 107 Janin David AIGLE 1984 DNF

Dames 1 108 Chassot Vanessa 1968 DNF
Hommes 109 Messeiller Marcel PRILLY 1977 DNF

Hommes 1 112 Correvon Michel 1967 DNF

Hommes 1 116 Moutinho Vitor 1964 DNF
Dames 1 124 Meroz-Muller Béatrice MIES 1960 DNF

Hommes 1 126 Vagnière Morin 1965 DNF

Hommes 1 127 Guiffault René 1966 DNF

YVERDON-
LES-BAINS
YVERDON-
LES-BAINS
CARROUGE / 
VD

FOOTING 
CLUB

Talamo 
Blandin

TRAINES 
SAVATES
GOUMOENS-
LA-VILLE

   
VILLARS-LE-
TERROIR    

       
       

   
FROIDEVILL
E    

       

   

CENTRE 
THERMAL 
YVERDON    

   
SCHAEFER-
SPORTS    

       

   

ROMANEL-
SUR-
LAUSANNE    

   

ROMANEL-
SUR-
LAUSANNE    
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Hommes 142 Pascual Andres 1969 DNF   

LAUSANNE 
FOOTING 
CLUB    
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